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Unit of Measurement : mm
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Hanger Rack
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KR-Independent Type
▲

KL-Linkable Type
▲

▲ ▲

KR-Independent Type

Type Specification Size HxWxD

KR-1303

KR-1312

KR-1321

KR-1330

KR-2306

KR-2324

KR-2342

KR-2360

KR-1404

KR-1413

KR-1422

KR-1431

KR-1440

KR-2408

KR-2426

KR-2444

KR-2462

KR-2480

KL-Linkable Type

Type Specification Size HxWxD

KL-1303

KL-1312

KL-1321

KL-1330

KL-2306

KL-2324

KL-2342

KL-2360

KL-1404

KL-1413

KL-1422

KL-1431

KL-1440

KL-2408

KL-2426

KL-2444

KL-2462

KL-2480

375

375

375

375

D 630

D 630

D 630

D 630

W 964

W 964

W 930

W 930

H 1450

H 1450

H 1910

H 1910

D

D

D

D

KR-2324 
H1450xW964xD630

KR-2444 
H1910xW964xD630

KL-2480 
H1910xW930xD630

Double Side Type

Double Side Type

Double Side Type

Double Side Type

Wall Side Type

Wall Side Type

Wall Side Type

Wall Side Type

▓ Accessories not included
※ Tools are not included in the product

˙Haner rack: easier identification of your tool storage.
˙Suitable for every work shop, tool storage and maintenance shop.
˙Perforated and louvred panel combination is also available.

※ Tools are not included in the product

˙Haner rack: easier identification of your tool storage.
˙Suitable for every work shop, tool storage and maintenance shop.
˙Perforated and louvred panel combination is also available.
▓ Accessories not included

DIY product

DIY product
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Unit of Measurement : mm
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Hanger Rack
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KR-Independent Type

KR-Independent Type

KM-Moveable Type

KL-Linkable Type Double Side Type Wall Side Type
(Single Side)

▲ KM-Moveable Type

Type Specification Size HxWxD

KM-2204

KM-2222

KM-2240

KM-2306

KM-2324

KM-2342

KM-2360

Type Code Expression

+

K     R     -     1     4     4     0

H 1560

H 1110

W 1050

W 1050D 610

D 610

D 630 D 375W 930W 964

KM-2342 
H1560xW1050xD610

K Expresses Hanger Rack Series

R Expresses Independent Type
L Expresses Linkable Type
M Expresses Moveable Type

1 Expresses Wall Side Type
2 Expresses Double Side Type

Quantity of 
Perforated Board

Quantity of Louvred Board2 Expresses Two Piece Height
3 Expresses Three Piece Height
4 Expresses Four Piece Height

Double Side Type

Double Side Type

※ Tools are not included in the product

˙Haner rack: easier identification of your tool storage.
˙Suitable for every work shop, tool storage and maintenance shop.
˙Perforated and louvred panel combination is also available.
▓ Accessories not included

DIY product
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Unit of Measurement : mm
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Hanger Rack Accessories

H
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Type TKI-8301 TKI-8302 TKI-8303 TKI-8304 TKI-8305

HxWxD 50x105x110 75x105x140 75x105x190 124x140x220 125x140x270

Specification 24PCS/CTN
Load:3kg

24PCS/CTN 
Load:4kg

24PCS/CTN
Load:4kg

12PCS/CTN
Load:10kg

12PCS/CTN
Load:10kg

▲

▲

▲

▲

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

Perforated Board

Louvred Board

Hanger Case

Shelf

Perforated and Louvred board transforming empty walls into valuable storage facilities, 
to organized ready-at-hand storage of tools and components.

KQ-306
H450xW900

KQ-310
H450xW1500

KH-306
H450xW900

KR-2324 
H1450xW964xD630

KP-17 
W900xD300

▓ Accessories not included

Hanger Case color: Red.Blue.Yellow are available.

DIY product


